Highlights
• High-performance Wiring Closet
Switches
• Delivers Enabled Edge
• Static and Dynamic IP Routing
• Non-blocking, wire-speed switching
performance
• High-capacity Stackable Chassis

• ERS 3650GTS – 346,169 hours (39.51 years)
• ERS 3650GTS-PWR+ – 140,827 hours (16.07 years)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AL3600A05-E6 ERS 3626GTS 26-port Ethernet Switch, supporting 24 x 1000BASE-T, including 2 x 1000BASE-SFP Combo, 2 x 10GBASE-SFP+
Uplink ports, & 2 x 10GBASE-SFP+ dual-use Stack/Uplink ports.
Includes Base Software License.
AL3600A15-E6 ERS 3626GTS-PWR+ 26-port Ethernet Switch, supporting 24 x 1000BASE-T PoE/PoE+, including 2 x 1000BASE-SFP Combo, 2 x
10GBASE-SFP+ Uplink ports, & 2 x 10GBASE-SFP+ dual-use Stack/Uplink ports.
Includes Base Software License.
AL3600A06-E6 ERS 3650GTS 50-port Ethernet Switch, including 2 x 1000BASE-SFP Combo, 50-port Ethernet Switch, supporting 48 x 1000BASE-
T, including 2 x 1000BASE-SFP Combo, 2 x 10GBASE-SFP+ Uplink ports, & 2 x 10GBASE-SFP+ dual-use Stack/Uplink ports.
Includes Base Software License.
AL3600A16-E6 ERS 3650GTS-PWR+ 50-port Ethernet Switch, supporting 48 x 1000BASE-T PoE/PoE+, including 2 x 1000BASE-SFP Combo, 2 x
10GBASE-SFP+ Uplink ports, & 2 x 10GBASE-SFP+ dual-use Stack/Uplink ports.
Includes Base Software License.
700512588 ERS 3600 Passive Stacking Cable 0.5m.
700512589 ERS 3600 Passive Stacking Cable 1.0m.